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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

C1,C5

C2,C6

C3,C4

D1, D3
D2, D4
J1
J2

J3
LED1, LED2

Q1,Q2,Q3, Q4

R1,R8

R2, R9

R3, R10
R4, R5, R6, R7,

R11, R12, R13,
R14

SW1, SW2

T1,T2

ut, U2

N/A

N/A
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Table 1. STEVAL-SID140V1 bill of materials

1

100n

33n

6.8V
BAT54, SOT23

2STR1160,
SOT23

750R

68R

7K5

200K

TN5015H-8G,
D2PAK

STSID140-2,
LGA-8

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.

CONDENSATEUR
_CMS_0603

CONDENSATEUR
_CMS_0603

CONDENSATEUR
_CMS_0603

6.8V
BAT54
FCR7350R
FCR7350B

GEN_CONN_CM
S_1x5

LGT67K-G2K1-24
2STR1160

RESISTANCE_C
MS_0603

RESISTANCE_C
MS_0805

RESISTANCE_C
MS_0603

RESISTANCE_M
ELF_0204

G-107-0513
TN5015H-8G

SCR Triac Gate
driver

Standoffs

Screws

Any

Any

Any

Any
ST
Cliff
Cliff

Molex
Osram

ST

Any

Any

Any

Any

CW Industries

ST

ST

Keystone
Electronics

Keystone
Electronics

Bill of materials

Any
Any

Any

Any
BAT54
FCR7350R
FCR7350R

LGT67K-G2K1-24

2STR1160
Any
Any

Any

Any

G-107-0513

TN5015H-8G
STSID140-2
25508

29341

www.st.com



http://www.st.com/en/product/bat54
http://www.st.com/en/product/2STR1160
http://www.st.com/en/product/tn5015h-8g
http://www.st.com/en/product/STSID140-2
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IMPORTANT NOTICE — READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice.
In the event of any conflict between the provisions of this document and the provisions of any contractual arrangement in force between the purchasers and

ST, the provisions of such contractual arrangement shall prevail.

The purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and
conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgment.

The purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
the purchasers’ products.

No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.

Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.

If the purchasers identify an ST product that meets their functional and performance requirements but that is not designated for the purchasers' market
segment, the purchasers shall contact ST for more information.

ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service names
are the property of their respective owners.

Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.

© 2025 STMicroelectronics — All rights reserved
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